Swampers
1 Mile
Overall Finish List

April 27, 2024

Results by RIVER CITY RUNNERS

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

Place Name City
1 Josh Whitehead Madison AL
2 Logan Wood Hazel Green AL
3 Tim Wood Hazel Green AL
4 Ciro Tovar Tuscumbia AL
5 Presley Hyde Tuscumbia AL
6 Hannah Nails Madison AL
7 Evan Horton Muscle Shoals
8 Avery Wells Phil Campbell
9 Brady Walls Muscle Shoals
10 Drew Camp Muscle Shoals
11 Frank Williams Cherokee AL
12 Landrey Jackson Florence AL
13 Braxton Reeps Muscle Shoals
14 Braxton Tomas Muscle Shoals
15 Tyler Tomas Muscle Shoals
16 Savannah Parker Muscle Shoals
17 Maddax Parker Town Creek AL
18 Tim Siegel Muscle Shoals
19 Grant Kennedy Muscle Shoals
20 Ben Grider Florence AL
21 Maisy Beth Wilson Sheffield AL
22 Landon Kimbrough Tuscumbia AL
23 Gunner Davis Tuscumbia AL
24 Sherea Burns Florence AL
25 Daisy Young Lexington AL
26 Adara Carter Killen AL
27 Judy Ledbetter New Market AL
28 Melissa Jimenez Russellville AL
29 Owen Byrd Tuscumbia AL

Bib No
1002
590
591
358
147
264
19
1016
370
656
1003
667
675
278
279
641
548
672
630
151
185
592
577
1007
614
621
133
344

596

Age Gen
45 M
8 M
39 M
13 M
12 F
25 F
11 M
12 F
12 M
11 M
55 M
10 F
12 M
9 M
39 M
8 F
8 M
3 M
8 M
10 M
12 F
0 M
7 M
63 F
17 F
17 °F
67 F
24 F
10 M

Age Group
1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
1/31  13-99
1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
1/5 11-12
3 Top Fin
2/5 11-12
3/5 11-12
2/31  13-99
1/11 9-10

4/5 11-12

1/12 9-10
3/31  13-99
1/14 6- 8
1/12 6- 8
4/31  13-99
2/12 6- 8
2/12 9-10
1/6 11-12
3/12 9-10
3/12 6- 8
1/53  13-99
2/53  13-99
3/53 13-99
4/53  13-99
5/53  13-99
4/12 9-10

:47.

:55.

124,

:28.

134,

104,

:14.

:17.

124,

:27.

:55.

:57.

:58.

:59.

106.

:18.

$23.

:28.

:34.

$39.

144,

t47.

:48.

:50.

:50.

:56.

:58.

:07.

48

13

36

03

25

05

58

48

17

17

54

78

83

34

08

26

23

33

48

04

19

82

83

o1

90

06

53

28

:52/M
147/M
:55/M
:24/M
128/M
:34/M
104/M
114/M
:17/M
124/M
127/M
:55/M
:57/M
:58/M
:59/M
106/M
:18/M
123/M
128/M
:34/M
:39/M
144/M
147 /M
148/M
:50/M
:50/M
:56/M
:58/M

:07/M



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

John Byrd

Jon Taylor Bourland
Lauren Bourland
Sarah Jane Baker
Barrett Ethridge
Norah Murphy

Abby Horton
Summer Young
Garrett Agee
Grady Mifflin
Addisyn Goss
Stella Pruitt
Ellie Glover
Dontae Hollingsworth
Oleg Voyteshonock
Benjamin Voyteshonock
Ella Minor
Brooklyn Hopkins
Sadie Puckett
Andres Vargas
Thania Barrientos
Kori Kilby

Olivia Arana

Noah Bradford
Anna Allen

Rozlin Dean
Adrian Means
Elliot Rainey
Terra Tomas
Caroline Pearce
Reed Barksdale
Knox Coons

Coty Coons

Gary White

Faith White

Leah White

Taylor Mifflin
Lucie Wimberly
Matthew Wimberly
Susan Garcia

Sophie Staggs

Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Santa Rosa Beach
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Lexington AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Florence AL
Russellville AL
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Tuscumbia AL
Florence AL
Waterloo AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Phil Campbell AL
Phil Campbell AL
Phil Campbell AL
Leighton AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL

Muscle Shoals AL

595

393

394

1018

368

627

18

654

493

123

609

519

470

100

1023

275

538

488

578

379

378

613

624

555

459

312

171

425

280

10

1021

76

75

270

269

271

69

552

553

580

571

38

36

14

14

15

14

10

36

38

10

10

24

19

34

13

14

10

36

36

36

12

16

36

30

13

5/31
4/12
6/53
7/53
5/12
8/53
2/11
9/53
5/12
6/12
10/53
3/11
2/14
6/31
7/31
1/4
3/14
4/11
5/11
8/31
11/53
4/14
12/53
7/12
13/53
14/53
6/12
8/12
15/53
5/14
9/12
10/12
9/31
10/31
2/6
6/14
16/53
7/14
11/31
17/53

18/53

13-99

13-99

11-12

13-99

13-99

13-99

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

11:

11:

:07.

109.

112,

:13.

:14.

$23.

:25.

$32.

$32.

134,

:35.

:35.

:35.

144,

:50.

:50.

:54.

07.

9.

10.

13.

13.

20.

20.

20.

23.

29.

33.

34.

34.

37.

39.

40.

40.

40.

41.

42.

46.

55.

1.

04.

32

23

72

42

75

99

51

04

93

34

68

82

90

73

18

63

65

83

24

99

08

82

60

78

81

73

51

25

10

79

72

35

23

55

78

57

32

94

00

02

o1

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10

10:

10:

10:

10

10:

10:

10:

10

10:

11:

11:

107/M
:09/M
112/M
113/M
114/M
123/M
125/M
:32/M
132/M
:34/M
:35/M
:35/M
:35/M
144/M
:50/M
:50/M

:54/M

07/M
09/M
10/M
13/M
13/M
20/M
20/M
20/M
23/M
29/M
33/M

34/M

134/M

37/M
39/M

40/M

:40/M

40/M
41/M

42/M

146/M

55/M
o1/M

04/M



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
%
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108

Paisley Satterfield
Nora Jefferys
Heaven Winston
Heather Young
Madden Evans
Heather Jefferys
Emma Allen

Arden King

Gary Mifflin
Emmett Dodson
Shirley Thompson
Lauren Kennedy
Rudy Coons

Isa Ryon

Alyvia Vivian
Jamie Vivian
Maggie Williams
Willy Wan
Rebekah Mitchell
Paul Haley
Easton Boozer
Lily Boozer
Ellie Jae Powers
Aaron Bahena
Christopher Frederick
Ellie Wood
Jennifer Fields
Monica Whitaker
Annie Bernard

Regina Mifflin

Name

Heather Wright
Kelly Coons
Alexandria Shirley
Malaivee Minor
Tommy Dobbs
Melanie Dobbs
Gracie Gargis

Lejoy Winston

Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Russellville

Lexington AL
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Florence AL

Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Sheffield AL
Muscle Shoals
Huntsville AL
Savannah TN

Savannah TN

Savannah TN

Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Florence AL

Waterloo AL

Tuscumbia AL

Muscle Shoals

City,
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Red Bay AL

Red Bay AL

Tuscumbia AL

Russellville

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

372
447
276
658
632
446
460
607
70
367
380
1033
77
22
136
138
139
1014
633
1035
533
534
329
646
434
1019
1004
313
293

71

Bib No
537
328
540
539
351
350

62

277

14 F
7 F
1 F
a4 F
9 M
38 F
10 F
1 F
65 M
9 M
64 F
45 F
5 F
7 F
8 F
48 M
23 F
2 M
31 F
33 M
18 M
13 F
14 F
0 M
12 M
18 F
47 F
35 F
1 F
63 F
Age Gen
39 F
56 F
53 F
3 0M
8 M
52 F
12 F
41 F

19/53 13-99
8/14 6- 8
3/6 11-12

20/53 13-99
7/12 9-10

21/53 13-99
6/11 9-10
7/11 9-10

12/31 13-99
8/12 9-10

22/53 13-99

23/53 13-99
1/5 0- 5
9/14 6- 8

10/14 6- 8

13/31 13-99

24/53 13-99

14/31 13-99

25/53 13-99

15/31 13-99
9/12 9-10

26/53 13-99

27/53 13-99

10/12 9-10
5/5 11-12
8/11 9-10

28/53 13-99

29/53 13-99
4/6 11-12

30/53 13-99

Age_Group

31/53 13-99

32/53 13-99

33/53 13-99
2/4 0- 5

11/12 6- 8

34/53 13-99
5/6 11-12

35/53 13-99

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

04.

7.

14.

17.

29.

47.

00.

08.

09.

12.

14.

18.

23.

29.

31.

31.

31.

34.

34.

54.

59.

00.

00.

05.

06.

08.

14.

16.

17.

19.

72

67

40

41

53

69

o1

21

76

25

16

87

87

26

37

39

48

10

29

61

86

11

58

04

51

77

76

46

68

28

28.

30.

32.

35.

35.

40.

43.

87

34

46

64

69

16

98

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

04/M
Q7/M
14/M
17/M
29/M
47/M
00/M
08/M
09/M
12/M
14/M
18/M
23/M
29/M
31/M
31/M
31/M
34/M
34/M
54/M
59/M
00/M
00/M
05/M
06/M
08/M
14/M
16/M

17/M

:19/M




109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

Lucas Alferez
Lydia King
Olivia Coduto
Gage Coduto

Cory King

Riley Mifflin
Allie Gronek
Justin Sager
Shantelle Outlaw
E11i Logan

Ann Harbin Logan
Hannah Scarborough
Lisa Lenz

Stacie Coduto
Mckenzie Mitchell
Oliver Vaughn
Valerie Vaughn
Taylor Kate Vaughn
Matthew Vaughn
Ruth Ingle
Mattie Gargis
Lexa Aycock
Craig McCullough
Lauren White
Charlie White
Raney Wright
Blake Logan
Margaret Logan
Jessica Wallace
Tizi Moore

Evan Carter
Rhonda Carter
Owen Rainey

Adam Rainey
Rickey Carter
Willow Sager
Emmitt Correa
Keely D'Amico
Eric Wright
Jackie Coons

Phyllis Claunch

Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Leighton AL
Leighton AL
Muscle Shoals
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Somerville AL
Leighton AL
Muscle Shoals
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Guin AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Russellville
Russellville
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals
Killen AL
Killen AL
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals

Killen AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

463

606

194

196

1010

68

65

371

608

154

152

168

283

195

593

543

545

544

542

483

63

1030

1005

1006

111

532

1008

155

229

228

227

230

426

424

231

681

233

232

536

327

74

10

a4

42

18

16

39

13

30

55

a4

27

38

39

88

62

35

12

29

40

31

41

70

32

72

30

42

57

66

11/12
11/14
9/11
16/31
17/31
18/31
36/53
19/31
37/53
38/53
2/5
12/14
39/53
40/53
41/53
12/12
42/53
13/14
20/31
43/53
10/11
11/11
21/31
44/53
3/5
6/6
22/31
4/5
45/53
46/53
23/31
47/53
3/4
24/31
25/31
14/14
12/12
48/53
26/31
27/31

49/53

9-10

6- 8

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

17:

17:

17:

17:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

19:

19:

19:

47.

1.

06.

06.

10.

10.

11.

12.

13.

21.

21.

30.

33.

7.

36.

45.

45.

53.

55.

58.

59.

05.

12.

18.

19.

21.

39.

39.

o1.

04.

09.

11.

37.

37.

52.

54.

55.

59.

1.

1.

16.

88

87

30

48

05

85

48

00

22

21

22

90

00

56

76

10

46

33

42

53

85

30

54

84

21

03

57

59

10

43

85

10

22

00

76

31

58

61

58

13:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

17:

17

17:

17:

18:

18

18:

18:

18:

18

19:

19:

19:

47/M
01/M
06/M
06/M
10/M
10/M
11/M
12/M
13/M
21/M
21/M
30/M
33/M
07/M
36/M
45/M
45/M
53/M
55/M
58/M
59/M
05/M
12/M
18/M
19/M
21/M
39/M
39/M

01/M

104/M

09/M
11/M

37/M

:37/M

52/M
54/M

55/M

:59/M

o1/M
o1/M

16/M



150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

Kevin Claunch

Melonie Hollingsworth
Addie Bradford

Olivia Bradford

Jason Scarborough
Hirbo Hirbo

Judy Tidwell

Theresia Roach

Bill Siegel

James Aycock

Killen AL

Muscle Shoals AL

Tuscumbia AL

Tuscumbia AL

Somerville AL

Florence AL

Savannah TN

Savannah TN

Muscle Shoals AL

Muscle Shoals AL

73

101

554

556

169

1022

115

114

674

68

36

33

46

37

78

58

81

28/31
50/53
5/5
51/53
29/31
30/31
52/53
53/53
31/31

4/4

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

13-99

19:

19:

19:

19:

20:

20:

20:

20:

22:

22:

17.

33.

58.

59.

00.

25.

40.

40.

27.

32.

39

81

27

08

14

41

19:

19:

19:

19:

20:

20:

20:

20:

22:

22:

17/M
33/M
58/M
59/M
00/M
25/M
40/M
40/M
27/M

32/M




